
SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Leg Times

21 October 2017

Under 17 Women

3x2500m

No Name Team Leg Time Leg

1 Ellie Sakaria Guildford & Godalming AC 08:20 3

2 Lia Radus n/s Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (A) 08:29 3

3 Charlotte Buckley Thames Valley Harriers 08:32 1

4 Eimear Griffin Herne Hill Harriers 08:33 1

5 Olivia McDonald Guildford & Godalming AC 08:35 1

6 Molly Jones Windsor Slough E & H AC 08:38 1

7 Meredith Winship City of Norwich AC 08:40 2

8 Hermione Walker Reading AC 08:42 3

9 Lidia Kyriacou Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (A) 08:47 1

10 kaya Sittampalam-Main Bracknell AC (A) 08:50 1

11 Katie Balme Herne Hill Harriers 08:52 2

12 Mia Groom Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (A) 08:52 2

13 Sophie Morton Chiltern Harriers 08:52 1

14 Clarissa Nicholls Bracknell AC (A) 08:54 3

15 Katie Rodda Reading AC 08:54 1

16 Helena Samarasinghe St Mary's Richmond AC 08:55 2

17 Phoebe Littler Highgate Harriers 08:59 1

18 Josephine Chadwick Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (B) 08:59 3

19 Morgan Hanson Windsor Slough E & H AC 08:59 3

20 Charlie Holden Camberley & District AC 09:00 1

21 Melody Batt Reading AC 09:01 2

22 Amelia Willks Bracknell AC (A) 09:02 2

23 Charlotte Griffiths Guildford & Godalming AC 09:03 2

24 Libby Jay Luton AC 09:05 1

25 Isabel Atkins Ranelagh Harriers 09:10 1

26 Kathryn Beckett Camberley & District AC 09:11 2

27 Daisy Schotting-Robinson Windsor Slough E & H AC 09:11 1

28 Maya Hodgson Windsor Slough E & H AC 09:15 2

29 Carla Novakovic St Mary's Richmond AC 09:15 3

30 Daisy Griffin Highgate Harriers 09:16 3

31 Grace Mann Winchester & District AC 09:17 1

32 Alice Patterson Ranelagh Harriers 09:21 3

33 Isabel Livesey St Mary's Richmond AC 09:29 1

34 Lily Schotting-Robinson Windsor Slough E & H AC 09:30 2

35 Sophie Dove Camberley & District AC 09:31 3

36 Emily Spencer-Jones Bracknell AC (B) 09:31 3

37 Emily Coulson Ranelagh Harriers 09:32 2

38 Sophie Peach City of Norwich AC 09:35 1

39 Lily Cheshire Thames Valley Harriers 09:37 3

40 Jemima Heyward Bhikha Herne Hill Harriers 09:42 3

41 Scarlett Kent Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (B) 09:42 1

42 Kayla Michel Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (B) 09:45 2

43 Elena Jones Bracknell AC (B) 09:46 2

44 Soraya Lockwood Chiltern Harriers 09:46 2

45 Sadie Charles Reading AC 09:51 1

46 Natasha Miles Winchester & District AC 09:53 2

47 Berth Murray Cookham RC 09:53 1

48 Jessica Rosewarn Harrow AC 09:53 3

49 Amelia Casey Thames Valley Harriers 09:54 2
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50 Sophie Poole Bracknell AC (B) 09:55 1

51 Isla Allan Winchester & District AC 09:59 3

52 Maxine Chapman Highgate Harriers 10:02 2

53 Bryony Henshall Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 10:06 1

54 Naryce Anderson City of Norwich AC 10:17 3

55 Anya Freely Harrow AC 10:26 1

56 Molly Sammes Cookham RC 10:47 3

57 Imogen Shaw Cookham RC 11:01 2

58 Katie Barkshire Harrow AC 11:19 2
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SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Team Result

21 October 2017

Under 17 Women

3x2500m

Posn Time Team Name Time Team 

Pos

Name Time Team 

Pos

Name Time Team 

Pos

1 25:58 Guildford & Godalming AC Olivia McDonald 08:35 3 Charlotte Griffiths 09:03 2 Ellie Sakaria 08:20 1

2 26:37 Reading AC Katie Rodda 08:54 8 Melody Batt 09:01 6 Hermione Walker 08:42 3

3 26:46 Bracknell AC (A) kaya Sittampalam-Main 08:50 6 Amelia Willks 09:02 4 Clarissa Nicholls 08:54 4

4 26:52 Windsor Slough E & H AC Molly Jones 08:38 4 Maya Hodgson 09:15 5 Morgan Hanson 08:59 5

5 27:07 Herne Hill Harriers Eimear Griffin 08:33 2 Katie Balme 08:52 1 Jemima Heyward Bhikha 09:42 6

6 27:39 St Mary's Richmond AC Isabel Livesey 09:29 15 Helena Samarasinghe 08:55 9 Carla Novakovic 09:15 7

7 27:42 Camberley & District AC Charlie Holden 09:00 10 Kathryn Beckett 09:11 7 Sophie Dove 09:31 8

8 28:03 Ranelagh Harriers Isabel Atkins 09:10 12 Emily Coulson 09:32 13 Alice Patterson 09:21 9

9 28:03 Thames Valley Harriers Charlotte Buckley 08:32 1 Amelia Casey 09:54 10 Lily Cheshire 09:37 10

10 28:17 Highgate Harriers Phoebe Littler 08:59 9 Maxine Chapman 10:02 14 Daisy Griffin 09:16 11

11 28:26 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (B) Scarlett Kent 09:42 17 Kayla Michel 09:45 16 Josephine Chadwick 08:59 12

12 28:32 City of Norwich AC Sophie Peach 09:35 16 Meredith Winship 08:40 8 Naryce Anderson 10:17 13

13 29:09 Winchester & District AC Grace Mann 09:17 14 Natasha Miles 09:53 15 Isla Allan 09:59 14

14 29:12 Bracknell AC (B) Sophie Poole 09:55 20 Elena Jones 09:46 17 Emily Spencer-Jones 09:31 15

15 31:38 Harrow AC Anya Freely 10:26 22 Katie Barkshire 11:19 19 Jessica Rosewarn 09:53 16

16 31:41 Cookham RC Berth Murray 09:53 19 Imogen Shaw 11:01 18 Molly Sammes 10:47 17

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers (A) Lidia Kyriacou 08:47 5 Mia Groom 08:52 3 Lia Radus n/s 08:29 Non-scoring Team

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC Bryony Henshall 10:06 21 Incomplete Team

Chiltern Harriers Sophie Morton 08:52 7 Soraya Lockwood 09:46 11 Incomplete Team

Luton AC Libby Jay 09:05 11 Incomplete Team

Reading AC Sadie Charles 09:51 18 Incomplete Team

Windsor Slough E & H AC Daisy Schotting-Robinson 09:11 13 Lily Schotting-Robinson 09:30 12 Incomplete Team

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3


